Prima categoria Toscana 17-18 - —

classifica completa 14° giornata

SQUADRA
un. pontigiana

Serricciolo
tirrenia
pieve fosciana
sp. bozzano
t. altopascio
D. bosco F.
gorfigliano
river pieve
marginone
acquacalda
romagnano
fornoli

p. moriano
G. sextum

capezzano p.

risultati della 14° giornata

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

www.asdserricciolo.it

PT

27
26
26
25
24
23
21
19
18
17
17
17
14
14
14

9

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

fornoli

capezzano p.

gorfigliano

p. moriano

romagnano

sp. bozzano

t. altopascio

un. pontigiana

GF
27

29
17
18
20
19
21
18
20
19
13
16
19
15
14

19

D. bosco F.

acquacalda

river pieve

pieve fosciana

marginone

G. sextum

tirrenia

Serricciolo

GS
16

13

15

14

16

13

20

19

21

19

19

25

24

22

24

24

1/1

DR
11

16

-6

-9

-10

-5


http://www.tcpdf.org

